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KPLN-250-DHGD DIFFERENTIAL AREA
POPPET TYPE

P,T : G 1" ; M : G 1/4" 350 120-350 65

Steel

38200KPLN-250-DHGD-HN-G10-N200KP000103 P,T : G 1" ; M : G 1/4" 50-200

M

TP

FLOW - Q (l/min)

PR
ES

SU
RE

∆p
 (b

ar
)

420

0 50 150 200 2500

70

140

350

210

100

280

2,73 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

ORDERING CODES

Max. operating pressure:

Rated flow:

Weight:

RELIEF VALVE

Manifold:

Atlantic
Fluid Tech

Quick
code Description Main ports size

   Standard 
     setting 
(bar, Q=5 l/min)

Adjustm.
  range 
     (bar)

Pressure
increase
 (bar/turn)

KP000068 KPLN-250-DHGD-HN-G10-N350

350 bar

250 l/min


